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
1 bedroom and plenty of room for entertaining in the basement, too. Attached 2.5 car 
garage with brick veneer exterior throughout. 1211 S. Woodlawn Dr. REDUCED FROM 
$225,000 TO $209,000!

OUR OTHER GREAT LISTINGS 
REMODELED 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH VICTORIAN HOME WITH ORIGINAL 
HARDWOOD FLOORS AND TRIM. This home has an eat-in kitchen with large pantry 
and formal dining room, all rooms are large with high ceilings throughout. Updates 
include roof, furnace C/A and water heater, electric, bathroom, sewer line and flooring. 
Outside there’s a detached garage with carport, a storage building, situated on two wooded 
private lots. 115 N. Franklin. $87,500  
READY TO MOVE INTO 3 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH ON ALMOST AN ACRE CLOSE 
TO TOWN.

TIPPECANOE RIVER PROPERTIES 
TASTEFULLY REMODELED AND SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH COTTAGE-
STYLE HOME ON THE TIPPECANOE RIVER NEAR WINAMAC. 

LOTS & ACREAGE
EXCELLENT HIGH AND DRY BUILDING LOT IN WINAMAC. All city utilities 
available. W. Washington St. $9,999
CORNER LOT BUILDING SITE IN WINAMAC. Is a lot that has water and sewer taps 
in place plus a 16’x22’ existing garage. 702 Hathaway St. $11,000
2 WOODED HIGH AND DRY BUILDING LOTS IN WHIPPLE CREST 
SUBDIVISION! 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 
OPPORTUNITIES ARE ENDLESS WITH THIS 2.51-ACRE COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY LOCATED AT THE INTERSECTION OF SR 14 AND SR 39. This 
structure was built in 1999 as an office building. Inside there are five offices, two baths, 
reception area, break room and upstairs living quarters or more offices. Outside there are 
three underground fiberglass fuel tanks that have never been used with canopy over an 
island. 9877 W. SR 14. $169,900SEE PHOTOS AT: WWW.ALLAMERICANREALTY.ORG

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

SOLD 

ATTENTION!
Over-income restrictions 

temporarily waived!
PINES APARTMENTS  

OF WINAMAC
317 E. 13th St.,  

Winamac, IN 46996
Equal Housing Opportunity  
Handicapped-accessible

Call or come by TODAY!
Please call 574-946-6019 
TDD# 1-800-743-3333

This institution is an equal opportunity 
provider and employer. 

WINAMAC
3 bd, 1.5 ba open-concept dining and living 
room. Main-floor bedroom and bath suite. 
Corner lot with large yard. Call Lisa to take a 
look! #430053
626 N. Market St., Winamac  .................$84,900
3 bd, 1.5 ba home on 2 lots with 2 car detached 
garage and large backyard! Remodeled kitchen 
has beautiful cabinets with enough room for 
table. Enjoy family gatherings in the formal 
dining and large living rooms.  #433237  
523 N. Hathaway St., Winamac ..............$95,000 
5 bd, 2.5 ba with large kitchen, dining, living 
room and a 2 car attached garage. #429390  
308 N. Market St., Winamac..................$129,900
PRICE REDUCED! Walk into a Victorian 
dream house with hardwood floors and stained-
glass windows. 3 bd, 2 ba beauty. #429611  
311 S. Market St., Winamac .................$139,900
2 bd, 2 ba country ranch on 3 acres. Lots of 
barns for animals, tool shed for tinkering and 
fenced-in yard. #201825041  
2112 W. 200 N., Winamac ....................$145,000
Beautiful home, peaceful setting in this 3 bd, 
3 ba home 1 mile from town. Custom-made 
cabinets, large rec./family room and vaulted 
living room with grand entrance. #201730994  
1111 E. St. Rd. 14, Winamac ................$189,900
6,000 sq. ft. light industrial building with 3 
phase electricity, finished office & kitchen space, 
12” concrete floors & 4 overhead doors. Ready 
for your business to move in or great place to 
build a new home. #432749  
4877 W. 200 S., Winamac ....................$200,000
4 bd, 2.5 ba move-in home nestled into 
a peaceful setting. New flooring and fresh 
paint with luxury master suite on 1.28 acres. 
#201822527
3161 S. Davis Ln., Winamac  .............$265,000

Updated and ready to move in! 3 bd, 4 
ba, 4,143 sq. ft. Master bedroom suite with 
corner tub and walk-in closet. Kitchen has 
custom-made cabinets, new countertop. 
Recent upgrades include furnace, air 
conditioner, roof, landscaping and driveway. 
#430053  
410 S. Riverside Dr., Winamac .........$325,000

MONTEREY
PRICE REDUCED!  Secluded country 
home on 4.4 acres! Built in 2008 with 3 bd, 2 
ba with master suite and open-concept living. 
Full basement ready to be finished. #433672  
5659 E. 800 N., Monterey .................$134,900

FRANCESVILLE
PRICE REDUCED!  3 bd, 1.5 ba with a lot 
of charm! Main-floor bed, bath and laundry 
plus 4 car heated garage. #429391  
135 N. State St., Francesville............$134,900

CULVER
Culver Cove Condo, 1 bd, ground level, lake 
amenities with minimal upkeep. #201755519  
310 Jefferson St., Unit 121, Culver....$175,000
Home on Mystic Hills!  4 bd, 3 ba with full 
basement, master suite, granite counters and 
open-concept living plus a 36x42 pole barn. 
#201820875  
19947 St. Rd. 117, Culver.................$333,000
Luxury custom-built 4 bd, 3.5 ba home only 
0.2 miles from lake access. 48x96 pole barn 
with heated man cave. #434830  
20345 Sycamore Rd., Culver ...........$749,000

KNOX
3 bd, 2 ba custom-built home. 25-acre 
HORSE LOVER’S DREAM! Horse barn, pole 
barn and pond. #432771  
8765 E. 25 N., Knox..........................$490,000

574-595-0722  
listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com

Log on for a FREE MARKET  
ANALYSIS of your home:  

LisaMalchow.smarthomeprice.com

Beautiful home with remodeled kitchen and 
pole barn on 1 acre located close to Winamac. 
2415 W. SR 14, Winamac..................... $129,000

NEW LISTING!	 #437701

Located close to Winamac	

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

PENDING
M-F 9-6 • Sat 9-1    •   U.S. 35 S., Winamac • 574-946-7145

Fred Allen
AUTO CENTER

OVER 20 YEARS SERVING THE COMMUNITY.

VEHICLES 
COME WITH 
WARRANTY!

FINANCING 
AVAILABLE!

Auto
Detailing & 

Window Tinting  
Available!

TALK TO BRAD 
OR JUSTIN! WWW.FREDALLENAUTO.COM

2013 CADILLAC ATS

$19,500

AWD, V6,  
Leather,  
Sunroof,  

Remote Start, 
31,449 mi.For Rent

APARTMENT FOR RENT: Nice, 
clean 1 bedroom, cozy apt. A/C, 
carpet, appliances, blinds. Private, 
good for one person, quiet location 
with off-street parking. Seniors 
welcome. No smoking. Service 
animals only. Ref. and dep. 
required. 574-242-9599 or 574-
946-3376............................I26J27

FOR RENT: 1 and 2 bedroom 
apartments. Close to hospital and 
shopping. Washer & dryer hookup. 
Central air. 574-360-5951...I26J27

APARTMENTS AND HOUSES 
FOR RENT: Call Danielle at 
White’s Rentals at 574-225-2303. 
Studio, one bedroom, two bedroom 
apartments and three bedroom 
houses available. All utilities 
included in some apartments. 
Section 8 housing approved..... TF

Real Estate
MUST SELL! HOUSE FOR 
SALE: Built 2013. Asking $55,000 
OBO. Two bedroom, 1 bath, 1 lot. 
Medaryville. 219-204-8810............ 
...........................................I27J28

MOVE-IN SPECIALS! Mobile 
homes for sale or lease. Westwood 
Manor MH Park, Winamac, IN. Call 
for details. 574-946-1038........JI27

Event Space Rentals
K OF C HALL RENTAL – Parties, 
reunions, weddings, meetings. Call 
Rental Agent June Bridegroom at 
574-946-4920........................... TF

15382 W. 400 N., MEDARYVILLE
This single-wide home sits on 5 acres 
featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, eat-
in kitchen, living room and utility room. 
This is a quiet and relaxing property 
that has an open area in the front of the 
house and woods in the back. Property 
could be the perfect spot to build your 
new home. MLS# 201827534

DEWAIN DAVIS
574-946-4015
ddavis@remax.net

OUTSTANDING AGENTS. OUTSTANDING RESULTS.

SELECT REALTY
601 S. MONTICELLO ST., WINAMAC, IN 46996

WINAMAC
ADDRESS	 BR	 BA	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
1503 E. SR 14	 3	 2	 201825447	 Country living close to town on 5 acres
2338 E. 400 N.	 2	 2	 201820768	 Many recent updates on 2.112 acres
305 W. 100 S.	 3	 2	 201820311	 Located on .46 acre close to town
218 E. Washington St.	 2	 1.5	 201813155	 Within walking distance to town park
219 E. 50 N.	 3	 3	 201812532	 Close to town with privacy of country
1356 E. 315 S.	 2	 2	 201812278	 Move-in ready
NEW PRICE! 7810 N. 750 W.	 4	 3	 201811866	 Located on 9.4 acres
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